24 inch
Pl ace

22 inch
Pl ace

20 inch
Pl ace

16 i nch
Pl ace

Tot al

Tot
Tot al
Tot al

Judge:
Ar mband

24008

Judge:
Ar mband

22032
22025
22020

Judge:
Ar mband

20011
20004
20003
20002

Judge:
Ar mband

16008
16006
16005
16004
16001

Bar k
Call Nane

TEN

Bar k
Call Nane
Spec
Zi nc
Nat e

Bar k
Call Nanme
G oovee
Rook
Gren
Swi g

Bar k
Cal |l Nanme
Loki
Beau
Di no
Ti f fany
Tuukka

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Handl er

L

M t chel |

Handl er

L
D.
L

M t chel |
Ryan

Kr as

Handl er

L

E
M
J.

Mt chel |
Moodi e
Mel o
Chase

Handl er

rms0m

Mur phy

G ess
Labriol a
Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13

al Number of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

MISC

Ti me

No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

333 333

8333 a

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

O O oo o

O OO oo

O O oo o

O OO oo

O O oo o

O OO oo

R [

R

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
P20020
P20003
16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
P16007
14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
P14011
P14007
8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
P08003

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Bar k
Call Nane

Gabby
Trace

Bar k
Call Nane

CGotta

Bar k
Call Nane

Dahl
Lily

Bar k
Call Nane

Vi nny

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Handl er

C. Frado
J. Chase

Handl er

V. Duff

Handl er

L. Kras
E. Moodie

Handl er

B. Gagnon

OO Oo

MI1SC PERF

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti

3 3

Ti me

No Ti ne

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti

3 3

Ti me

No Ti ne

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

o

o

o

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24001 Ranger
24002 Hal | i ah
24007 Si nner
24008 TEN

1 Q 24009 Ebbet s

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22001 Charlie
22009 Varsity
22011 Gifter
22013 Tyme

3 Q 22018 August
22021 Jed
22022 Fant a
22027 Twi ster

2 Q 22030 Gracie
22033 Ange

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20015 Cheeky

3 20003 Gaen

2 Q 20007 Wi t

1 Q 20008 Vi nca
20009 Deena
20013 Tap
20014 Cheet ah

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16001 Tuukka

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Masters Standard
54 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Wod No Ti ne
J. Gauthier 50. 19
C. Patriquin No Ti e
L. Mtchell No Ti ne
E. Kapl an 48. 02
54 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
W Crawshaw 38. 40
K. C ement 43. 94
N. Ring No Ti e
K. Gautreau No Ti ne
N. Scel zo 42. 71
S. Cody Absent
P. Kinel-Pellit 40.63
D. Kelli her No Ti ne
E. Zi eske 42.59
W Crawshaw 38. 95
54 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Francis No Ti ne
M Melo 47.28
T. Ful ner 41. 63
N. Scel zo 40. 84
C. Killam No Ti ne
C. WIlians No Ti ne
K. W1 son 44, 23
55 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne

24 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

22 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

O O oo

20 inch Judge:

R

P OOOOFRFrOo

16 inch Judge:

R

0

Sher i
S

O OO oo

Sher i
S

O oO0OoOor o

N OO R

Sher i
S

O OOOOOo

Sher i
S

0

Boone
F

O OO oo

Boone
F

O OO oo

O O oo

Boone
F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Boone
F

0

m

Ok P PP

O oOopr o OPFr PFrLr OO

m

OFrRrPFPOOOLR

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

5. 00
Elim
0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Scor e

Elim



16005 Di no
16007 Fuj i

M Labriola
M Powers

Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14002 Spi ce

Handl er

M Sullivan

D stance: 162 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

10001 Pi nk

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Handl er

C. Hess

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

o

14 inch Judge:

R

0

10 inch Judge:

R

0

o

Sher i

S

0

Sher i

S

0

o

Boone

F

0

Boone

F

0

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16003 Neno
1 Q P16006 @Garnet
P16013 Pi
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20001 Striker (D)
P20004 Comet
P20019 Targa
P20006 Captain
P20015 Curly
P20017 Pl ay
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P14004 Tach
P14005 Keely
1 Q P14010 Bryce
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12001 Star
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P0O8003 Vi nny
2 PO8005 Dixie

Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performancelll Standard

57 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Bolton-Mbrco No Tine 0
P. M ogl av- Rec 54. 30 0
L. Stein No Ti ne 0

57 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Dunn No Ti ne 0
P. Mead Absent
S. Bixler No Ti ne 0
K. Rubi n Absent
A. Robi nson No Ti ne 0
V. Duff No Ti ne 0

57 seconds Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. C enment 41. 90 0
M Melo Absent
K. Gor man 39. 86 0

58 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Marti nez. 53.52 1

60 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Gagnon 65. 68 5. 68 0
M Labriol a 69. 64 9.64 0

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:
S

Sheri Boone

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
Sheri Boone

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Sheri Boone

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

Sheri Boone

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
Sheri Boone

F E Scor e
0 0 5.68

0 0 9.64



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, April 14, 2019
Veterans Standard



Sunday, April 14, 2019
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 22007 Ri bo C. Buckhol t 60. 53 5.53
22004 Gswi n S. Dunn No Ti e
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20011 Groovee L. Mtchell No Ti e
20004 Rook E. Moodie No Ti e
1 20001 Makani K. Hanson 55. 27 0. 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Judge:
R

=

Judge:
R

0
0
0

Sher i
S

0
0

Sher i
S

o o

Boone
F

=

Boone
F

o o

=

Scor e

30. 53
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
25. 27



Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performancell Standard

D stance: 158 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P20018 Ty L. Scribner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20003 Trace J. Chase Absent
1 Q P20002 Steffen A. Robi nson 49. 94 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 P16004 Lou J. Viola 65. 10 7.10 0 3 1 0 42.10

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, April 14, 2019

Starters Standard

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 58 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 22025 Zi nc D. Ryan 44. 93
D stance: 124 yards SCT: 59 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 16008 Loki P. Muirphy 50. 05
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 60 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon No Tinme
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

-10-

22 inch
R

0

16 i nch
R

0

10 i nch
R

0

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Sheri Boone

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Sheri Boone

F E Scor e
1 0 25.00
Sheri Boone

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim



Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Sheri

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E

1 P20020 Gabby C. Frado 73.14 12. 14 0 1 0 0

Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Sheri

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P14012 Katniss E... L. Stein No Tinme 0 0 0 1

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON

-11-

Boone

Boone



Qualifier Cutoff: 43.80

Pl ace
2 Q 24001
1 Q 24002

Arnband Call Name

Ranger
Hal | i ah

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.65

Pl ace

22023
22004
22001
22007
22009
22011
22013
22018
22022
22030
22033

N O

OO0 OO O

A OTWE

Arnband Call Name

Ellie
Gswi n
Charlie
Ri bo
Varsity
Gifter
Tyme
August
Fant a
Graci e
Ange

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.40

Pl ace

3 Q 20015
20005
20001

4 Q 20003
20007

2 Q 20014

1 Q 20008
20011
20013

Arnband Call Nanme

Cheeky
Sydney
Makani
Gren
Whi t
Cheet ah
Vi nca
G oovee
Tap

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.05

Pl ace

2 Q 16001

Arnband Call Nanme

Tuukka

Sunday,

April 14, 2019

Steeplechase

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

R Wod
J. Gauthier

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

Pol son
Dunn

Cr awshaw
Buckhol t
d enment
Ri ng
Gaut r eau
Scel zo
Kinmel-Pellit
. Zi eske
W Crawshaw

muozxz2x0=zw0H

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Franci s
Smith
Hanson
Mel o

Ful ner

W | son
Scel zo
Mt chel |
WIlianms

Orzxd4xxZ

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

Sheri Boone
Ti me

38. 26
35.04

Sheri Boone
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
34. 69
No Ti e
34. 37
31.14
No Ti e
34. 46
36.58
38.54
38.11

Sheri Boone
Ti me

37.39
51. 35
No Ti e
38. 02
No Ti e
31. 89
34. 69
No Ti e
No Ti e

Sheri Boone
Ti me

41. 86

-12-

) o

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

0] o

O o0OO0OO0OO0Okrror oo

w

OO OPFr OO0OO0OOoOOo

M o

OO OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

m o

ecNeoNeolol Neloll Nell o o

m

P PRPOORFRPORFR, OO

Scor e

38. 26
35.04

Scor e

Elim
Elim
39. 69
Elim
39. 37
36. 14
Elim
34. 46
36. 58
38.54
38.11

Scor e

37. 39
51. 35
Elim
38. 02
Elim
36. 89
34. 69
Elim
Elim

Scor e

41. 86



3 16003 Ada
4 16005 Di no
1 Q 16007 Fuj i

Qualifier Cutoff: 61.82
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 14002 Spi ce

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.00
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 10001 Pink
2 Q 10002  Sushi

M DuBoi s
M Labriola
M Powers

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

M Sullivan

10 inch Judge:
Handl er

C. Hess
J. Pl anpondon

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

45. 15
69. 89
36. 04

Sheri Boone
Ti me

49. 46

Sheri Boone
Ti me

35.20
41.01

-13-

o o

o

o o

o

o o

o

o O

o

45. 15
69. 89
36. 04

Scor e

49. 46

Scor e

35. 20
41.01



Qual i fi

Pl ace

ANPFEP W
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace
2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace
1Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 51.12

Ar mband Cal

P20016
P20001
P20019
P20002
P20015
P20017

Name

G no
Striker (D
Tar ga

St ef fen
Curly

Pl ay

er Cutoff: 46.93

Ar mband Cal

P16003
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16010

Name

Neno

Lou

Sadi e (SM
@Gar net

Jed

er Cutoff: 59.37

Ar mband Cal

P14004
P14010
P14011

Name

Tach
Bryce
Dahl

er Cutoff: 54.21

Arnband Call Name
P12001 Star
er Cutoff: 85.53

Ar mband Cal

PO8003

Name

Vi nny

Sunday, April 14, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me

M Francis 38. 45

S. Dunn 40. 90

S. Bixler 41. 90

A. Robi nson 60. 45

A. Robi nson No Ti e

V. Duff No Tinme
16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me

C. Bolton-Mrco 43.31

J. Viola No Ti e

K. Smith 37.55

P. Ml oglav-Rec No Tine

S. Cody Absent

14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me

K. d enent 42.50

K. Gor man No Ti e

L. Kras 47.79

12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me

S. Martinez. 43. 37

8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me

B. Gagnon 68. 43

- 14-

O O oo OO OO oo

o o

O O oo OO OFrOoOnN

o

O O oo OO OO oo

o o

R OPRFr O PP, OOOO

=

Scor e

48. 45
40. 90
46. 90
60. 45
Elim
Elim

Scor e
43. 31
Elim

37.55
Elim

Scor e
47. 50

Elim
52.79

Scor e

43. 37

Scor e

68. 43



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

-15-



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

4
2

1

Q
S

22018
22001
22002
22007
22009
22011
22013
22027
22004
22022
22030
22032
22033

August
Charlie
Prize
Ri bo
Varsity
Gifter
Tyme
Twi st er
Gswi n
Fant a
Graci e
Spec
Angel

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

24001
24002
24007
24009
24008

Ranger
Hal | i ah
Si nner
Ebbet s
TEN

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

N PP W
nw uno

20015
20008
20003
20007
20009
20005
20014
20011

Cheeky
Vi nca
Gren
Whi t
Deena
Sydney
Cheet ah
G oovee

Mast ers

Sunday, April 14, 2019
M aster s Snooker

22 inch Judge: Sheri
Ti me

Handl er

FrmuonwoxzZzx2x0r=s2Z2

W

Mast ers

Scel zo
Cr awshaw
Mt chel |
Buckhol t
d enment
Ri ng
Gaut r eau
Kel | i her
Dunn
Kinmel-Pellit
Zi eske
Mt chel |
Cr awshaw

48.
47.

No

91
41
Ti me

Absent

21.

No
No

45.

46
Ti me
Ti me
90
Ti me

.67
.05

Ti me
Ti me

24 inch Judge: Sheri
Ti me

Handl er

rmo<ax

Mast ers

Whod
Gaut hi er
Pat ri qui n
Kapl an

M t chel |

No

22.
45.
14.

No

Ti me
27
13
02
Ti me

20 inch Judge: Sheri
Ti me

Handl er

rxx2o0d4gz2L

Franci s
Scel zo
Mel o

Ful ner
Killam
Smth

W | son
Mt chel |

36.

-16-

L7

Ti me

.03

Ti me

.65
.50

Ti me
43

Boone

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+3
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7

Boone

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7

1+4
1+7

1+7

Boone

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3

RC2

1+7

1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4

RC3

1+7
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

RC3

1+0

1+7

1+4

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+4
1+4
1+4

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20

N N
NNO 01T NO OO

[EY
N

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
20

O OoONO

Scor e

44
48
16

8
16
18
45
22
27
48
23
35

Score

14
48

41

Scor e

40
44
43

18
20
21



Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 14002 Spi ce M Sullivan

Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

3 Q 16001 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
1S 16003 Ada M DuBoi s
2 Q 16007 Fuj i M Powers
Q 16005 Di no M Labriola
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 10 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1S 10001 Pi nk C. Hess

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 45.2%

Judge:
Ti me

Sher i

No Ti ne

Judge:
Ti me
49. 12
44. 33

35. 34
51. 24

Judge:
Ti me

40. 53

-17-

Sher i

Sher i

Boone
RC1 RC2

1+2 1+4

Boone
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+3
1+7 1+7
1+7 1+4
1+7 1+7

Boone
RC1 RC2

1+4 1+7

RC3

143

RC3
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4

RC3

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
27
27

27
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

Scor e

14

Score
44
48

45
41

Score

48



Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
P16010 Jed S. Cody Absent

2 Q P16005 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 47. 89 147 1+4 1+4 27 45
P16006 Gar net P. M1 ogl av-RRec 21.65 1+7 0 8

3 Q P16001 Trudy S. Bixler 52. 34 1+7 1+4 1+4 27 45
P16004 Lou J. Viola Absent

1S P16013 Pi L. Stein 39.16 147 1+4 1+4 27 45
P16003 Neno C. Bolton-Mrco No Time 1+7 0 8

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

3 P14004 Tach K. d enent 28. 86 1+7 1+4 2 15

1 S P14012 Katniss E... L. Stein 39.79 1+7 1+4 1+3 27 44
P14005 Keely M Ml o Absent

2 P14011 Dahli L. Kras No Tine 147 1+4 1+4 0 18

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1S P20001 Striker (D) S. Dunn 40. 17 1+7 1+4 1+4 27 45

3 P20006 Captain K. Rubin No Ti e 1+4 0 5
P20004 Comet P. Mead Absent
P20017 Pl ay V. Duff Absent

2 P20019 Targa S. Bixler 32.53 1+7 1+4 0 13

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1S P12001 sStar S. Martinez. 53.11 1+7 1+4 1+4 27 45

Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

2 Q P08003 Vinny B. Gagnon No Ti e 1+7 1+4 1+3 20 37

-18-



1S P08005 Dixie

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

M Labriola

52. 64

-19-

1+3 1+3 1+4

27

40



Sunday, April 14, 2019
Veter ans Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 Q V08001 Pochi M Powers 39.91 1+7 1+4 1+4 27 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, April 14, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 22023 Ellie T. Pol son 40. 38 1+7 143 1+3 27 43
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 20013 Tap C. WIllians No Ti e 1+7 1+2 1+4 5 21

1 Q 20004 Rook E. Modie 36. 78 1+2 1+4 1+7 27 43
3 20001 Makani K. Hanson 22. 97 1+2 1+4 1+7 0 16
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 16006 Beau C. Gess No Ti e 1+2 1+4 0 8

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

4

Percent Qualified: 40.0%
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Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q P20018 Ty L. Scribner 43. 66 1+2 1+4 1+7 27 43
P20003 Trace J. Chase Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, April 14, 2019

Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 22020 Nat e L. Kras No Tine 1+4 1+4 1+7 5 23
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 16004 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 24. 67 1+7 1+4 0 13
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon 28. 63 1+2 1+4 1+7 27 43

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P16007 Cotta V. Duff 33.89 1+4 1+4 147 27 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 24001 Ranger
1 Q 24009 Ebbet s
24002 Hal | i ah
24008 TEN
D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22023 Ellie
3 Q 22001 Charlie
22004 Gswi n
22009 Varsity
22011 Gifter
22013 Tyme
22018 August
2 Q 22022 Fant a
Q 22027 Twi st er
1 Q 22002 Prize
4 Q 22030 Graci e
22033 Ange
D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20015 Cheeky
2 Q 20003 Gaen
20011 G oovee
20007 Wit
3 20008 Vi nca
1 Q 20014 Cheet ah
D stance: 145 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16001 Tuukka

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Masters Jumpers
37 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Wod 31. 40
E. Kapl an 27.98
J. Gauthier No Ti ne
L. Mtchell No Ti ne
37 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Pol son 27.56
W Crawshaw 25.54
S. Dunn No Ti ne
K. C ement 27.68
N. Ring 24.16
K. Gautreau 25. 54
N. Scel zo 25. 30
P. Kinel-Pellit 25.50
D. Kelli her 31. 83
L. Mtchell 23.52
E. Zi eske 29. 33
W Crawshaw 26. 82
37 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Francis No Ti ne
M Melo 25. 87
L. Mtchell No Ti ne
T. Ful ner Absent
N. Scel zo 25.52
K. W1 son 23.18
37 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Thi bodeau 30. 34
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1 Q 16007 Fuj i M Power s
3 16003 Ada M DuBoi s
2 16005 Di no M Labriol a

D stance: 145 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

14002 Spi ce

D stance: 137 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 10001 Pink

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

37 seconds
Handl er

M Sullivan

38 seconds
Handl er

C. Hess

27.35
35.14
37.27 0.27

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

27.07

-26-

=

14 inch Judge:

R

0

10 inch Judge:

R

0

o o

Sher i

S

0

Sher i

S

0

o o

Boone

F

0

Boone

F

0

o O

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P16001 Trudy
P16003 Neno
P16004 Lou
3 Q P16006 Garnet
1 Q P16013 Fi
D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20016 G no
1 Q P20001 sStriker (D)
P20004 Comet
2 Q P20019 Targa
P20005 Quess
P20006 Captain
P20017 Pl ay
D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14005 Keely
1 Q P14007 Lily
2 Q P14011 Dahl
P14012 Katniss E. ..
D stance: 145 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12001 Star
D stance: 137 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P08003 Vi nny

Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

40 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Bixler 32.96 0
C. Bolton-Mbrco No Tine 0
J. Viola Absent
P. M ogl av- Rec 33. 26 0
L. Stein 27.93 0

40 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Francis No Ti ne 0
S. Dunn 28. 80 0
P. Mead Absent
S. Bixler 30. 54 0
L. Mtchell No Ti ne 0
K. Rubin Absent
V. Duff Absent

40 seconds Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Melo Absent
E. Moodie 27.79 0
L. Kras 29.11 0
L. Stein 39.55 0

40 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Martinez. 34.73 0

41 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Gagnon 44,76 3.76 1
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Judge: Sheri Boone
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Sheri Boone
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Sheri Boone
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Sheri Boone
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Sheri Boone
S F E Score

0 0 0 8.76



2 PO8005 Dixie

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified:

SCT: 43 seconds
Nane Handl er

D stance: 145 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

V08001 Pochi M Power s

1Q

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 1

Tot al

M Labriola

00. 0%

62. 55 21.55

Vet er ans 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts
29. 13
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D stance: 150 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22007 Ribo

D stance: 150 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

20013
1 Q 20004
2 20001

Tap
Rook
Makani

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, April 14, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

40 seconds
Handl er

C. Buckhol t

40 seconds
Handl er

C. WIlians
E. Moodie
K. Hanson

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 5

Advanced 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts
35. 30

Advanced 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne
31. 42
33.58
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R
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Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20018 Ty L. Scri bner 33. 17 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, April 14, 2019

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22020 Nat e L. Kras No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20002 Swi g J. Chase Absent
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 Q 16006 Beau C. Gess 33.60 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 16004 Tiffany B. Thi bodeau 20. 92 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 124 yards SCT: 40 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon 20. 37 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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D stance: 124 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

P20003 Trace J.

D stance: 124 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P16007 Cotta

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

37 seconds
Handl er

Chase

37 seconds
Handl er

V. Duff

Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |

Absent

Per f or mance |

27.35

00. 0%
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20 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts



